
WESTWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE
2020 CONCESSIONS SCHEDULE

Shifts are Mon - Fri 5:30pm - 8:30pm
Date Day Team Volunteering - July Team Lead
6 July Monday JSB - Hanson
7 July Tuesday LMBB - Hernandez
8 July Wednesday MiBB - Schramm
9 July Thursday LMSB - Michalski
10 July Friday LMBB - Skuratowicz
13 July Monday MiSB - Ynclan
14 July Tuesday LMBB - Clay
15 July Wednesday MiBB - Davis
16 July Thursday MBB - Herder
17 July Friday LMBB - Schlieter
20 July Monday JSB - Crigger
21 July Tuesday LMSB - Jager
22 July Wednesday MIBB - Cook
23 July Thursday MBB - Kubiak
24 July Friday MiBB - Sweeney
27 July Monday MBB - Cunningham
28 July Tuesday VOLUNTEER
29 July Wednesday MiSB - Jager
30 July Thursday MBB - Schramm
31 July Friday VOLUNTEER


